as on 05.02.2025 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from
06.02.2025 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.9.64,800/- as on
12'11.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from 1. tvlr.Ifunachalam, M,(Borrower) 2.Mr.Vadivoo A,
(Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs.15,90,000/- (Rupees Fifteen Lakhs Ninety Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: RS.1,59,0OO/- (Rupees One takh Fifty Nine Thousand Only

East to West Street;
East to West Street;
Mookkandi Konar land;
Sankarapandi thevar land.;

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All that piece and parcel of land along with building Old Door.No.5/54 then New Door No.5/76 then Now